Startliste — Graensedyst2023

2023-05-18

D10

D12

D13-16

Elisa Ciba

Nynne Mglgaard Nielsen

Pia Suhr

Amanda modler Hedemann

Liena Grahl

leva Grahl
Marie B. Bertelsen
Naja Knudsen

Anette Lund

Hanne Fogh

Helene Nissen
Marianne Lynge Krogh
Marika Ciba

Anja Modler Hedemann
Anne Mglgaard Nielsen
Anne Ripke

Beate Stamer

Dorthe Bloch Rosenvinge
Hilke Andersson

Jette Klogborg

Kamilla Kristensen
Merethe Haahr Francis
Simona Weber

Anne-Marie Jensen
Guri Alm

Hanne Ljungberg
Ingelise Baden
Inger Andreasen
Jette Honoré

Lisa Lehseth-Schreeiber
Lone Knudsen
Lone Rasmussen
Mona Christiansen
Silvia Nolte

2500 meter
LUbecker Turnerschaft

2950 meter
Odense OK

4175 meter
TSV Malente

6275 meter
Faaborg OK
Preetzer TSV

6275 meter
Preetzer TSV
OKH.T.F.
OK Snab

6275 meter

OK GORM

FSK Orientering

OK Snab

Kolding OK

Libecker Turnerschaft

4725 meter
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Hamburg OL
Preetzer TSV
OK Snab
TSV Malente
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
TSV Nusse

4725 meter
OK Syd
OKH.T.F.
OK Syd
OKH.T.F.
OK Melfar
OKH.T.F.
Preetzer TSV
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Syd
TSV Nusse

MeOS 2023-05-16 20:49:50, D10, (1/4)

Start
2065058

Start
1450226

Start
671231

Start
8055505
887825

Start
8020682
886626
2180910

Start

8121264
7011222
2801469
1413392
8455355

Start
1720303
1416997
501940
887834
8040273
1290670
8667875
1414370
7070706
8111136

Start

2108450
2083209
2128808
8303046
1417301
1428702
2133554
2660906
8010766
1116240
8120268



Inger Marie Haahr
Jette Beyer

Mona L. Rasmussen
Mona Rasmussen
Solveig B. Nielsen
Susanne Baun

Tove Straarup

Grethe Larsen
Silke Bolbro

Alexander Muff Kristensen
Felix Ripke
Hanno Ciba

Mikkel Mglgaard Nielsen

Artem TSIUKALO

Gregor Grahl

Magnus Mglgaard Nielsen
Noah Klogborg

Sebastian Muff Kristensen
Sejer Bloch Rosenvinge

Bjarne Johannsen

John Bargmeyer
Kristaps Grahl

Kristian Blok

Lukas Fonk

Mads Ellegaard Juhl
Peter Modler Hedemann
Rasmus Christensen
Steffen Lemming
Thomas Blok

Claus Grgn Lyngby
Jesper Madsen
Matthias Holzen
Rasmus Ejlersen

Sten Egholm Jgrgensen

Carsten Ripke

Christian Stamer

Flemming Schenning Rosenvinge
Johnni Perschke

Karsten Jghnk

Kenneth Graasbgll Petersen

3350 meter
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
Horsens OK
Horsens OK

3350 meter
OK Snab
OK Syd

2500 meter
OKH.T.F.
Hamburg OL

Libecker Turnerschaft

2950 meter
Odense OK

4175 meter
Preetzer TSV
Preetzer TSV
Odense OK
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
OK Snab

7500 meter
OK Syd

OK Syd
Preetzer TSV
OK Snab
Preetzer TSV
OKH.T.F.
Faaborg OK
OKH.T.F.
OK Syd

OK Snab

7500 meter
OK GORM
OK Melfar
Hamburg OL
OK Syd

OK Melfar

6275 meter
Hamburg OL
Preetzer TSV
OK Snab

OK Syd

OK Syd
OKH.T.F.

MeOS 2023-05-16 20:49:50, D65-74, (2/4)

Start

1401729
2049938
1201162
8631608
2117581
8310928
1540604

Start
2310745
2108444

Start
2108418
8235648
820520

Start
8005275

Start

2133557
1601508
8005280
8667867
1414371
1270908

Start
1414359
1414358
8207004
7030206
8670846
8635823
8115511
245003
1414374
1406296

Start
8505428
8190276
411661
7003430
1428684

Start

8220677
8670849
8220272
1060374
2128807
7070709



H65-74

Lars Klogborg

Morten Mglgaard Nielsen
Poul Erik Kjeer

Thomas Lassig

Torben Skadt

Troels Muff Thygesen

Allan Vilhelm Grundsge
Bjorn Hansen

Brian Knudsen
Christian Christiansen
Christian Nolte

Hans Moos
Hans-Henrik Hvelplund
Jorg Hofer

Matthias Taurit

Michael Schwartz-Jensen
Michael W. Nielsen
Niels Nygaard Jensen
Oliver Seifert

Ove Petersen

Peter H Juhl

Arne Bertelsen

Bent Aakjeer
Flemming D. Andersen
Gunnar Gjermandsen
Hans Erik Larsen
Jens Peder Jensen
Jarn H. Klausen

Kim Folander

Knud Jespersen

Leif E. Larsen

Niels Erik Kofoed
Ove B. Therkildsen
Peer Straarup

Sgren Dall

Aksel Skovlyst
Anders Boysen
Birger Jgnsson
Erling Lundsgaard
Frede Jacobsen

H. V. Jensen

Hans Christian Strib
Hans Larsen

Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen

Jens Jgrgen Kramer
Jarn F. Andersen
Kaj Ove Rasmussen
Keld Rasmussen
Knud Erik Thomsen

OKH.T.F.
Odense OK
OKH.T.F.
Preetzer TSV
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.

6275 meter
Odense OK

Libecker Turnerschaft

OK Snab
OK Syd

TSV Nusse
OK Syd

OK Syd

TSV Malente
TSV Nusse
OK Syd

OK Syd

OK Snab
TSV Malente
OK Syd
OKH.T.F.

4725 meter
OKH.T.F.
Odense OK
OK GORM
Horsens OK
Faaborg OK
OKH.T.F.
OK Syd

OK Silva
OK Snab
Tisvilde Hegn OK
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
Horsens OK
OKH.T.F.

3350 meter
Faaborg OK
OK Snab
OK Syd

OK Syd

OK Syd
Odense OK
SC Klecken
Faaborg OK
Fyns Pl
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
Svendborg OK

MeOS 2023-05-16 20:49:50, H45-54, (3/4)

8627837
8005268
2213984
8670848
1013318
1414372

Start
1419972
1051961
1290565
1021232
8171263
1414356
2092878
815004
8441445
1414369
1414366
8201064
1965000
1414363
8645164

Start
8201024
1410579
308137
8001677
8646089
8118818
1402992
7207947
8251155
8692019
1402982
8181250
1181051
8621070

Start
407727
2800633
2092874
1414367
2136662
8664212
8111112
421561
1402403
2136646
249393
2049226
8631596
8140144



Kurt Pedersen
Per F. Henriksen
Tage Baun
Vagn Hansen

Keld B. Nielsen

Anne Sofie Motzkus
Holger Mikkelsen
Karsten Blok

Lasse Klogborg
Mads Jacobsen
Nina Jacobsen
Peter Klogborg

Anders Termansen

Anke Suhr

Frida Maal}

Louise Lind Killendahl Jensen

Betina Bernholm Miiller
Inger Andersen

Ingerlise F. Andersen
Kirsten Hansen
Kristoffer Muff Kristensen

Ribe OK
OKH.T.F.
Horsens OK
OKH.T.F.

3350 meter
OKH.T.F.

4725 meter
Kolding OK
Odense OK
OK Snab
OKH.T.F.
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
OKH.T.F.

4175 meter
OK Syd

TSV Malente
TSV Nusse
OK Syd

2950 meter
OK Syd
Faaborg OK
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.

MeOS 2023-05-16 20:49:50, H75-84, (4/4)

1419948
1401730
8310946
2030236

Start
8631594

Start
1423310
2075097
2061688
449372
7030202
7030203
8009121

Start

1395518
1601511
1601510
1414368

Start
1414361
421560
2089960
1421504
1414373



